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CREEKS RESTORATION AND WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENT 
Citizens Advisory Committee 

2016 Regular Meeting Schedule  
 
 
 

 

January 
Regular Meeting 
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 
Gebhard Room, 630 Garden St. 
 
 
February 
Regular Meeting  
Wednesday, February 17, 2016    
Gebhard Room, 630 Garden St. 
 
 
March 
Regular Meeting   
Wednesday, March 16, 2016 
Gebhard Room, 630 Garden St. 
 
 
April 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
Council Chambers, 735 Anacapa St. 
 
 
May 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 
Council Chambers, 735 Anacapa St. 
   
 
June 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 
Council Chambers, 735 Anacapa St. 
 
 
 

July 
Regular Meeting   
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
Gebhard Room, 630 Garden St. 
     
 
August 
Regular Meeting   
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 
Gebhard Room, 630 Garden St. 
    
 
September 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 
Council Chambers, 735 Anacapa St. 
    
 
October 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 
Parks & Recreation Conference Room, 
620 Laguna St. 
     
 
November 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, November 16, 2016  
Parks & Recreation Conference Room, 
620 Laguna St. 
     
 
December 
Special Meeting   
Wednesday, December 14, 2016  
Water Resources Conference Room, 
619 Garden St. 
 

*Regular meetings begin at 5:30 p.m.  
 


